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COUNTY COMMISSIONER for DISTRICT #1 (REP), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct
MISSOURI

 missours
'DIAMOND
GRANBY )
HOFiN ET
NEWTONIA
REDING
RIfCHE_Y
STAPLES EAST
STAPLES WES}!’ .
STAPLES #21
STAPLléS #27.
THURMAN
WENTWORTH ‘
ABSENTEE I

MISSOURI - Total
_ Cumulative
C_umulati\.fe
- Cumulative - Total

MISSOURI - Total

Times Cast

652
588
572

145

264

155

157

270
203

483
501

152

145
4,287

4,287

: Registered
Voters

~
§
Precinct é
MISSOURI
i :I:\%I_I?SOURI
DIAMOND _ 367
GRANBY L1 406“
HO_RNET ‘ . . 329
NEWTONIA ; 102
ERED‘]‘NG — ” 164:.
R|TCHEY ‘ ‘. — 2 : =
STAPLES EAST %
STAPL.E.gWEST it 176
STAPLES #_2_1_ LA . 127
STAPLES #27 i 258
THURM.AN 274
WENfWOhTH ‘ 1 §1
ABSENTEE ‘ . 90
....... l.\/.liSSOURI - Total ] 2,593
_ Cumulative i
Cumul.;.ati.\};. ] i . 0
C.u;r‘wulative - Total 0
. I\;‘EI”SSOUR\ = Totél' 2,593

59.58%

70.98%

61.73%

73.91%
67.77%

7434%

72.18%

74.26%

71.75%
58.11%
59‘69%
66.91%

68.70%

65.31%

6531%

Rich Matters

249

166

204

36

78
39

37

61
‘50
186
185
45
41
1,377

0
0
1,377

4042%.

28.25%
41.89%
4C'..31.%
33.00%

34.69%

8/4/2020 9:08:54 PM

Total Votes

572
533
138
242
152
133
237
177
44
459
. 136
. 131
3,9.70

3,970
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‘Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct :

. MISSOURI

MISSOURI

DIAMOND
GRAI\.I.B.Y.
HORNET
NEWTON.IA
R‘EDING [l
RITCHEY _
STAPLES EAST‘
STAPLES WE.ST
STAPLES #21
STAPLES #27
THURMAN
WEN;I'WCRTH
ABSENTEE

o 0o o o o

o O o OO0 O o0

MISSOURI - Total .

Cumulative

o

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0

MISSOQURI - Total 0
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER for DISTRICT #2 (REP), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct
MISSIOU.I.II
MISSOURI
CROWbER
FA RViEW
EAST NEOgI:-b‘ 1
WEST NEOSHO
NEOSHd #1
NEOSHO#2
=i #3. P
NEOSHO #4
SENECA
STELLA
WESTVIEW
ABSENTEE
MISéOUﬁI - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

MISSOURI - Total

Times Cast

166
385

813
525!
327

197
311
559
169
454
193

4,428

0
0

4,428

1,699

660
1,707
3,189

2,420

1,511
‘ 1,546
1,845
‘ 2,789
i 700
1,;/'26

18,792
0

0
19,792

Voters

[
3
Precinct : §
MISSOURI
MIS.SCS.U.RI__ _
EF{_OWDER o 149
FA|RV|EW .......... 44
EAST NEQSHO 140
WEST NEQOSHO 330 .
NEOSHO #1 _ 1] 215
NEOSHo#z | ! 121
NEOSHO #3 N
NEOSHO #4 i 1l ﬁ20
SEI\‘IE‘C_A 261
STELLA 58
WESTVIEW 1.8.6
ABSE.N'.I'.E.E. 1 & _ I 87
i MESSOURI - Total’ ~ 1,783
Cumulati.\.l”
i, 5
‘ Cumulat.ive - Total O
MISSOURI - Total : 1,783

30.56%

40.94%
47.21%
46.94%

Jonathan Rousseau

36

’IBK

42
94

37

23

16

36
52

37

11
408

409

1.11%
12..;2.8;6
13.45%
8.08%
7.88%
8.70%
1 3,00%

10.50%

87472020 9:08:54 PM
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éPrecinct
MISSOl.J.I.I.I.
MISSOURI
CROWDEKF{ H
F.AIRVFEW‘
EAST NEOSHO
WEST NEOSHO
NEQOSHO #1
NEOSHO #2
NEOSHO #3
NEOSHO #4
SENECA
STELLA
WESTVIEW
ABéENTEE
] MISSOURI - T.otal
Curﬁufative
Cﬁmul_ative 1l
Cumulative - Total
MISSOURI - Total

Rick McCully

1,705,

0
0
1,705

50.68%

52.17%
43.68%
o
=)
4453%
o
8275%

43.75%

283
144

342
699
458
292

184

277

496

154
402
166
3,897

3,897

Total Votes

‘Unresolved
Write-In

© o o0 00 o0 o0 0o oo

o

8/4/2020 9:0

LA

G000

M



Page: 72 of 89

SHERIFF for NEWTON COUNTY (REP), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct

i MlSSOUﬁI

MISSOURI

CROWDER 11
DIAM.OI\.I.D
FAJRVIEW .
GRANBY
HQ_R_I_\IET
EAST NEOSHO i
WEST NEOS‘HC.W
NEOSHO #1
NEQOSHO #2
NEQSHO #3
NEQSHO #4
NEWTONIA
REDING
RITCHEY
SEN.ECA
STAPLES EAST
STAPLES WEST
STAPLES #21
_STAPLES #27
STELLA
.THU_RMAN
'WENTWORTH .
WESTV\EW
ABSEN;FEE

MISSOURI - Total:

Cumulative

Cumulative

Times Cast

. Registered
Voters

- Precinct

MISSOURI

G
CROWDER ni
S
.
GRANBY
G
ETHEE

WEST NEQOSHO

NEOSHO #1
NEOSHO #2
NEOSHO #3
NEOSHO #4
NEWTONIA
REDING
RITCHEY
SENECA
STAPLES EAST
STAPLES WEST
STAPLES #21
STAPLES #27
STELLA
THURMAN

WESTVIEW
ABSENTEE

 MISSOURI - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

_Chris Jennings

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%:
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
1 00.00%
100.00%
1 OO.CO%
10000%
1‘OO.QG%
100.00%
100.00%
100,06%
100.00%

278

589
145

532.
523

334
721
457
307
177
283
128

243

138
511
128
243
182
442
158
449
139
403
297
7,801

Total Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

o o O O O O 0 0O O o0 ©Cc o0 o0 o0 o o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 oo
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w
2
£ B 0 o
7 B i s <
] S @i g =5 :
vy = oy AR 3
il D5 n . v 2 :
Precinct = e =2 Precinct O 2 5= :
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total G 0 0
MISSOURI - Total 8715 40,032 MISSOURI - Total 7,801 100.00% 7,801 0



Page: 74 of 89

ASSESSOR for NEWTON COUNTY (REP), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct

MISSOURI
MISSOURI

CROWDER
DIAMOND
FAi RVIEW
GRANBY
HORNET

EAST NFOSHO
WEST NEOSHO
NEOSHO #1
NEOSHO #2
NEOSHO #3
NEQSHO #4
NEW-&ONM\
REDING
RITCHEY
SENECA
STAPLES EAST
STAPLES WEST
STAPLES #27
STAPLES #27
STELLA
THURMAN
WENTWORTH
WESTVIEW .
ABSENTEE.

'MISSQURI - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Times Cast

Registered
Voters

NEWTONIA

Precinct _
MISSOURI
MISSOURI

FAIRVIEW

GRANBY
'HORNET |

: EA_ST__N_EOQH(S
WEST NEOSHO

NEOSHO #1
NFOSHO #2
REDING
RITCHEY
SENECA
STAbLES EA_S_T
STAPLES WEST

_STAPLES #21
 STAPLES #27
‘STELLA

WENTWORTH

WESTVIEW
ABSENTEE

MISSOURI - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cheryle Perkins

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

- 100.00%
- 100.00%
- 100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
. 100.00%

1 D0.00%:
100.00%

100.00%

Total Votes

Unresolved

Write-In

8/4/2020 9:08:54 PM

o O 00O 0 O 0 Q0 O 0 0 0CC 000000000 0 0.0
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Times Cast

: Registered
Cheryle Perkins
Total Yotes

Precinct

‘Unresolved
‘Write-In

- - Precinct
Cumulative - Total :
MISSOURI - Total |

=

Cumulative - Total: 0

&L
~
o
wn
A
k=
o
fs}
o
1S
o

______ N MISSQURI - Total: 7,712 100.00% 7,71
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TREASURER for NEWTON COUNTY (REP), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

REP
%
b

Precinct ,E _

MISSOURI

MISSOURI '
CROWDER 1 | 319
DIAMOND | 652
FARVEW f 166
GRAI\_IBY N 588
HORNET _ I
EAST NEOSHO T ass _
WEST NEOSHO T em
NEOSHO #1 525
NEOSHO #2 327
NEOSHO #3' 197
NEOSHO #4 n
NEWTONIA ] : 145
REDING i 264
RITCHEY 1 : 155,
SENECA 569
STAPLES EAST 157
STAPLES WEST 270
STAPLES #21 203
STAPLES #27 483
STELLA ' 169
THURMAN _ 501
WENTWOR_;I'H_ _ 152
WESTVIEW ' : 454
ABSENTEE 338

MISSOURI - Total 8715

Cumula.t.i;fe -

Cumulative ) 0

Registered

:g N
o ==
- Precinct G- _
MISSOURI
i MISSOURI 1l

CROWDER 283
DIAMOND 577
FAIRVIEW ‘ 144
GRANBY ‘ 526
HORNET 510
EASTNEOSHO P 329
WEST NEOSHO i 704
NEOSHO #1 : 453
NEOSHO 2 302_
NEOSHO %_3 ! 71
NEOSHO #4 276
NEWTONIA 125
REDING T a
. i
SENECA ' 493
STAPLES EAST 122
STAPLES WEST o3
STAPLES #21 177
STAPLES #27 S
STELLA 152
THURMAN a8
WENTWORTH _ _ _13%'
WESTVIEW o
ABSENTEE _ 2:8.8_

MISSQURI - Total 7,648

Cumulative

Cumulative 0

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%.

100.00%
10000%

100.00%

283

577
144

526

Total_ Votes

Unresolved

Write-In

510

329
704
453
302
171

276

125
234

139

433
122
236

177

431
152
438

137
401

288
7,648

j=iEoiie Bl eliicfii-B - RSl el ol oficlol ol icBiclialiclicliallallafle

8/4/2020 9:08:54 M
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°
o ;e 0 ko
0 E e N @ Pl
] o = 5
. g Sg - g
g 5 2 : 895 g g 2
Precinct e 22 Precinct G 2 5=
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
MISSOURI - Total : 8,715; 40,032 ' MISSOURI - Total 7,6485 100.00%. 7,648 0
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PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR for NEWTON COUNTY (REP), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

REP

.Precinct
] MISSOI‘JR‘I.

MISSéUﬁI

CROWDER 11

DIAMCND

FAIRVIEW

GRANBY

HORN ET

E‘ASTHI;JHEOSHO

WEST NE.OSKHO

NEQSHO #1

NECS Hb #2

NEOSHQ #3

NEQSHO #4

NEWTONIA

RE DING .

:ﬁITCHEY

SEN ECA

.S.TAF;LES EAST

STAPLES WEST

STAPLES #21

STAPLES #27

STELLA

:THURMAN‘

'vVEvavoRfH

WESTVIEW

ABSENTEE

MJSSOUR.I Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Times Cast

652~
166
‘588

813

525

327

197

311

145
264
155

569

157
270

203
483

g
01
152
454

338
8,715

Registered’
Voters

1,699
2,849

660
2,777

2,420
1,511
1,546
1,845
533
1,337
584

“ “2;789
681
1,560
1,357
2,614
700
2,51;7_
587
1,726

40,032

2,849
1,707
3,189

- Precinct

MISSOURI

MISSOURI
CROWDER

DIAMOND

-FAIRVIEW

GRANBY

HORNET

'EAST NEOSHO

NEQSHO #1
NEQSHO #é
NEOSHO #3
NEQSHO #4
NEWTONIA 111
REDING
RITCHEY
SENECA. ‘
STAPLES EAST
STAPLES WES-i'
STAPLES #2j i
STAPLES #27
STELLA
THURVAN
WENTWORTH
WESTVIEW 1

ABSENTEE

_ ‘MISSOURI - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

:joy Williams

281

579

144
521
507
327

100.00%
100.00%
100.00% .
100.00% ]

100.00%

696

447
297
173
274
124
232
141
489
121
239
181
433
152
437
137
395
288

7,615

100.00%
10000%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
10000%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
10000%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

1100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

.281i
579
144,
521
507
327
596

447
297
173
274

124
232:

141
489

121

239
181

433

152
437

137

395
288
7,615

- Total Votes

Unresolved

Write-In

8/4/2020 4:08:54 PM
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v
ot s e}
2 o 5 i 5
J g . = 2 ] =
$ 35 z 5 g8
Precinct _ E 2.8 Precinct ] S5 =
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
MISSOURI - Total 8,715 40,032 MISSOURI - Total 7,615 100.00% 7,615 0
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CORONER for NEWTON COUNTY (REP), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct

MISSOURI

MISSODRI
CROWDER
DIAMOND
FA.\RVlléW
GRANEY
HORNET
EAST NEQSHO
WEST NEOSHO
NEOSHO #1
NEOS HO #2
NEQSHO #3
NEW.'I.'C.NIA
REDING
RITCHE.Y
SENECA
STAPLES EAST
STAPLES WEST
STAPLES #21
STAPLES #27
STELLA
ot
WENTWORT
WESTV!EW
ABSENTEE

_ MISSOURI - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

‘Times Cast

Registered
Voters

Precinct
 MISSOURI
MISSOURI
CROWDER chitod:
DIAMOND ‘
FAIRVIEW I
GRANB\.’
HORNET
EAST NEOSHO
WEST NEOSHO
NEOSHO #1
NEOSHO #..2.
NEQSHO #3
NEOSHO #4
NEWTONIA
REDING

RITCHEY
SENECA

STAPLES EF.\S'T
STAPLES WEsT
STAPLES #21
STAPLES #27
STELLA
THURMAN

_WE_NTWORTH

WESTVIEW
ABSENTEE
MISSOL_J F;I 2 .Tota\
Cumulative

Cumulative

174

Dale Owen

277
578

145
527

510

330

704

451
297

273
125

237
140
495
126,
238
179
434
153
440‘:
137

404
284

7,658

100.00%

10000%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
1‘00.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
160..00.%
100.00%
100.00%
.‘I 00.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
1b0.00%
100.00%

277
578
145

527
510,

‘_rotajl Votes

Unresolved
Write-In

330!

704

451
297

174

273
125
237
140
495
126
238
179
434
153

440

137
404
284
7,658

87472020 9:08:54 PM
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- - [t B el
8 2 g g
@ o O > g =
o & $ @ ® ¢ 2
Precinct E g2 Precinct _ a 2 £=
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
MISSOURI - Total 8,715 40,032 MISSOURI - Total 7,658 100.00% 7,658 0
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SURVEYOR for NEWTON COUNTY (REP), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

£y

28U

20 9:08:54 PM

REP
- a :
@ b s -
EPrecinct ,:g, . E § Precinct g_ g g
n MISSOURI i © MISSOURI '

MISSOUR: MISSOURI 1 | |
CROWDER 319 1,699 CROWDER | 114 40.28% 169 59.72% _ .”_283
DIAMOND 652 2,849 DIAMOND "402_:_ 6558% 211 ‘34.42%_ 513
FAIRVIEW 166 660 FAIRVIEW  5$§ 40.56% 85 5944% 143
GRANBY 588? 2,%%7 GRANBY 204 3750% 340 62.50% 544
HORNET 572 2,849 HORNET "‘___292; 57.14% ) 219 4286% &&5.1,.7,.
EAST NEOSHO 385 1707 EASTNEOSHO _ 138 “45.'2'35@_ 205 59.77% 343
WEST NEOSHO 813 3,189 WESTNEOSHO 297 40.74% 432 59.26% ?éé
NEOSHO #1 s3] 2 2,420 NEOSHO #1 168 3574% 302 64.26% 470
NEOSHO #2 327 1,511 'NEOSHO #2 100 32.47%;_ i 208 67,53% 308
NEQSHO #3 197 1,546 NEOSHO #3 51 27.27% 136 72.73% 1.87_
NEOSHO #4 an 1,845 NEQSHO #4 123 42.86% 164 57.14% 287
NEWTONIA e 533 NEWTONIA 39 3071% 88 69.29% 127
REDING 264 1337 REDING 151 61.63% '94;' 38.37% 245
RITCHEY 155 584 RITCHEY 48 34.29% 92 6571% 140
SENECA i 569 2,789 S.ENECA_ __________ 205 40.84% 297 59.16% 502
STAPLES _E’A’S’T 157, 681 STAPLESEAST 90 66.67% 45 33.33% 135
STAPLES WEST 270 1,560 STAPLES WEST 153 6375% 87 36.25% 240
STAPLES #21 203 1,357 STAPLES #21 131 72.78% 49 2723% 180
STAPLES #27 483 2,614 STAPLES #27 257 60.19% 170 39.81% 427
STELLA 169 700 STELLA 52 3333% 104 66.67% 156
THURMAN 501 252 ‘THURMAN 293 “64;5_4_% 161 3546% 454
WENTWORTH %_é_s'_zg 587 WENﬁNoéTH 77 56.20% 60 43.80% 137
WESTVIEW 454 1726 WESTVIEW 176 4389% 225 56.11% 401
ABSENTEE N 0 ABSENTEE 9'7:’_' 32.23% 204 67.77% 301

MISSOUR - Total 8715 40,032 MISSOURI - Total 3,716 47.26% 4,147  52.74% 7,863

Cumulative ! . _‘ Cumulative

Cumulative 0 O. Cumulati.\,.'c.a i 0 0 . 0
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Precinct
MISéOUR.I
MISgGUR.I

CROWDER. e

DIAM.ONDH

FAIRVI EW

GRANBY

HORNET

EAST NEOSHO‘ n

WUEST ‘N EbSHO 1

NEQOSHO #1

NEOSHO #2

NEOQOSHO #3

NEQSHO #4

NEWTONIA

EED\ NG

RITCH EY

SENECA

STAPLES EAST

STAPLES WE.S'l".

.STAPLES #21 ‘

STAPLES #27

STELLA

THURMAN

WENTWbﬁTH

WE.STVI‘Ié\‘N

ABSENTEE

MISSOURI - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Unresolved
Write-in

:04D (el Lol Wl B o i b o ik Erot B o o 6o o Bl o W B uo JE e I I o B B oo 1) S o i e oo 8 o T o L [ e

8/4/2020 9:08:54 PM
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KC‘ur‘nulaﬁve - thal _ 0 RARAREN 0 ' Cumulative - Total 0 0 0:
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Unresclved
‘Write-In

‘Precinct
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 2 for MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

- Precin_ct

MISSOURI
MISSOURI

CROWDER
DIAMOND
FAIRVIEW
GRANBY
HORN ET

EAST NEOSHO

WEST NEOSHO
NEQSHO #1 .
NEOSHO #2
NEOSRO #3
NEOSHO #4
NEWTONIA
RED\N.G
RITCHEY
SENECA
STAPL_ES EAST
STAPLES WEST
STAPLES #21
STAPL.E_S #27
STELLA
THURMAN
WENTWORTH
WES'I.'V.IE‘\!'\‘/ ‘
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

MISSOURI - Total

Cumulative

‘Times Cast

609
10,565

Registered
Voters

precinet

P RSO
MISSOURI

CROWDER

DIAMOND
FAIRVIIEW;
GRANB_Y
HORNET

EAST NEOSHO

WEST NEOSHO
NEOSHO #1
NEOSHO #2
NEOSHO #3
NEOSHO #4
NEWTONIA
REDING

'RITCHEY

SENECA

. STAPLES EAST

STAPLES WEST
STAPLES #21
STAPLES #27
STELLA
THURMAN
WENTWORTH
V_\{ES.T.VI.EW
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

MISSOURI -

Cumulative

Yes

73
123
38

132:_

146

100

142,
201
107
i
137
42
103
16
126
84
143
155
o2
30
169

Total 2,837

20.00%
16.73%

21.59%

18.97%

22.05%
2257%
16.08%

30.78%
27.79%
37.60%
36.53:%
25.15%
31.31%

9.36%

19.63%

38.89%
40.51%
49.21%
34.96%

1648%
27.30%
20.99%:

18.44%

54.93%
27.07%

NO

80.00%
83.27%
7841%
80.03%

77.95%.
7743%
83.92%.

69.22%
72.21%

62.40%

63.47%
74.85%
68.69%
90.64%

80.37%

59.49%
50.79%
65.04%

83.52%

7270%
79.01%

81.56%:

45.07%
72.93%

/472020 9:08:54 PM

Total Votes

735
176
661
662
443
883
653
385
258
375
’lé?
329
171
. 642
216
353
315
635
182
619
181
4.88

568
10,482
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Precinct

MISSOURI
MISSOURI

CROWDER
'DIAMOND
FAIRVIEW

GRANB+

‘NEOSHO #1
NEOSHO #2
NEOSHO #3
NEOSHO #4
NEWTONIA
REDI.N(.E ‘
RITCHEY
SENECA
STAPLES EAST‘
STAPLES WES;I'
STAPLES #21 ‘
STAPLES #é?
STELLA 1
THQRMAN

WENTWORTH

WESTVIEW
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

MISSOURI - Total

Cumulative

Unresolved
‘Write-In

B/4/2020 9:08:54 PM
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Precinct
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